Skipper Cup 2013
Results PS Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 31
	VELIKI VIHARNIK
Dusan PUH, JK Pirat Portoroz
	5,0
	3
	1
	1

	2
	SLO 878
	ASSILINA
Samo ZVAN, JD Mariborcanka
	8,0
	2
	3
	3

	3
	SLO 160
	MEGAENERGIJA
David BARTOL, JK Pocodebon
	10,0
	1
	4
	5

	4
	CRO 2007
	SHINING UMAGO MAXI
Zeljko PEROVIC, JK Fiandara 1975
	10,0
	6
	2
	2

	5
	SRB 11
	ALIGATOR 2
Vojislav RADIVOJEVIC, Alligator sailing team
	15,0
	4
	7
	4

	6
	ITA 16008
	VOLA VOLA
Bojan BOZIC, JK Mornar
	17,0
	5
	6
	6

	7
	SLO 424
	SCORPIO
Iztok KRUMPAK, JK Izola
	21,0
	9
	5
	7

	8
	SLO 777
	LEPA
Miha KAVCIC, JK Fireball
	24,0
	7
	8
	9

	9
	SLO 4100
	TAIA
Goran DJORDJEVIC, JK Loka Timing
	31,0
	14
	9
	8

	10
	SLO 311
	SOSOLKA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	31,0
	8
	11
	12

	11
	SLO 535
	DAPHNE
France MIHELIC, JK Portoroz
	33,0
	13
	10
	10

	12
	SLO 726
	ATENA
Jure JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	33,0
	10
	12
	11

	13
	SLO 6
	MAZI
Emil JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	41,0
	11
	14
	16

	14
	SLO 336
	MESTO NOVO MESTO
Saso NOVAKOVIC, JK Novo Mesto
	41,0
	15
	13
	13

	15
	SLO 517
	VICTORY ONE
Atos KOCJANCIC, JK Aurora
	45,0
	12
	16
	17

	16
	SLO 3666
	SHARK
Janez GOREC, JK Pozejdon
	46,0
	17
	15
	14

	17
	SLO 48
	MY WAY
Jurij HUEBSCHER, YC Portoroz
	57,0
	16
	19
	22

	18
	SLO 391
	LITTLE BIG MAN
Ales ZUPANC, JK Maestral
	62,0
	raf
	17
	15

	19
	SLO 536
	SKOKICA
Miran TEPES, SD Kobilca
	63,0
	23
	21
	19

	20
	SLO 735
	FREYA
Rajko KUJUNDZIC, JK Horizont
	66,0
	raf
	18
	18

	21
	SLO 116
	NIKA
Marko TOPIC, JK Ljubljana
	67,0
	22
	22
	23

	22
	SLO 117
	BLED 2
Lojze BABIC, JK Ljubljana
	69,0
	19
	24
	26

	23
	SLO 144
	NIDONITA
Ziga OKORN, JK Izola
	70,0
	raf
	20
	20

	24
	SLO 2171
	QUARTER BACK
Marko KETE, ŠKW Wada Ajdovscina
	71,0
	21
	26
	24

	25
	SLO 359
	RAKETA ROSSA
Zoran KOMADINA, JK Scorpion
	73,0
	18
	25
	dns

	26
	SLO 492
	CESARICA
Aljosa LIPOVSEK, JK Portoroz
	74,0
	raf
	23
	21

	27
	SLO 484
	SRECA
Gorazd KRAJNIK, JK Loka Timing
	76,0
	24
	27
	25

	28
	SLO 115
	VESNA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	80,0
	20
	raf
	dns

	29
	AUT 2967
	LUMA
Johann LEITSBERGER, K Y C K
	90,0
	raf
	dnf
	dns


  


Results PS - / 1 / P Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	424
	SCORPIO
Iztok KRUMPAK, JK Izola
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	4100
	TAIA
Goran DJORDJEVIC, JK Loka Timing
	6,0
	2
	2
	2




Results PS - / 1 / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 878
	ASSILINA
Samo ZVAN, JD Mariborcanka
	4,0
	2
	1
	1

	2
	SLO 160
	MEGAENERGIJA
David BARTOL, JK Pocodebon
	6,0
	1
	2
	3

	3
	SRB 11
	ALIGATOR 2
Vojislav RADIVOJEVIC, Alligator sailing team
	8,0
	3
	3
	2




Results PS - / 2 / P Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 535
	DAPHNE
France MIHELIC, JK Portoroz
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	SLO 536
	SKOKICA
Miran TEPES, SD Kobilca
	7,0
	2
	3
	2

	3
	SLO 144
	NIDONITA
Ziga OKORN, JK Izola
	10,0
	raf
	2
	3

	4
	AUT 2967
	LUMA
Johann LEITSBERGER, K Y C K
	15,0
	raf
	dnf
	dns




Results PS - / 2 / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	16008
	VOLA VOLA
Bojan BOZIC, JK Mornar
	3,0
	1
	1
	1




Results PS - / 3 / P Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	336
	MESTO NOVO MESTO
Saso NOVAKOVIC, JK Novo Mesto
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	3666
	SHARK
Janez GOREC, JK Pozejdon
	6,0
	2
	2
	2

	3
	484
	SRECA
Gorazd KRAJNIK, JK Loka Timing
	10,0
	4
	3
	3

	4
	115
	VESNA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	13,0
	3
	raf
	dns




Results PS - / 3 / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	777
	LEPA
Miha KAVCIC, JK Fireball
	3,0
	1
	1
	1




Results PS - / 4 / P Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	48
	MY WAY
Jurij HUEBSCHER, YC Portoroz
	4,0
	1
	1
	2

	2
	492
	CESARICA
Aljosa LIPOVSEK, JK Portoroz
	6,0
	raf
	2
	1




Results PS - / 4 / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	735
	FREYA
Rajko KUJUNDZIC, JK Horizont
	5,0
	raf
	1
	1

	2
	359
	RAKETA ROSSA
Zoran KOMADINA, JK Scorpion
	6,0
	1
	2
	dns




Results PS - / 5 / P Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	116
	NIKA
Marko TOPIC, JK Ljubljana
	4,0
	2
	1
	1

	2
	117
	BLED 2
Lojze BABIC, JK Ljubljana
	5,0
	1
	2
	2




Results PS - / 5 / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	311
	SOSOLKA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	4,0
	1
	1
	2

	2
	726
	ATENA
Jure JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	5,0
	2
	2
	1

	3
	6
	MAZI
Emil JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	10,0
	3
	3
	4

	4
	517
	VICTORY ONE
Atos KOCJANCIC, JK Aurora
	13,0
	4
	4
	5

	5
	391
	LITTLE BIG MAN
Ales ZUPANC, JK Maestral
	15,0
	raf
	5
	3

	6
	2171
	QUARTER BACK
Marko KETE, ŠKW Wada Ajdovscina
	17,0
	5
	6
	6




Results PS - / Maxi / R Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 31
	VELIKI VIHARNIK
Dusan PUH, JK Pirat Portoroz
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	CRO 2007
	SHINING UMAGO MAXI
Zeljko PEROVIC, JK Fiandara 1975
	6,0
	2
	2
	2




Results PS - / POT Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 424
	SCORPIO
Iztok KRUMPAK, JK Izola
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	SLO 4100
	TAIA
Goran DJORDJEVIC, JK Loka Timing
	7,0
	3
	2
	2

	3
	SLO 535
	DAPHNE
France MIHELIC, JK Portoroz
	8,0
	2
	3
	3

	4
	SLO 336
	MESTO NOVO MESTO
Saso NOVAKOVIC, JK Novo Mesto
	12,0
	4
	4
	4

	5
	SLO 3666
	SHARK
Janez GOREC, JK Pozejdon
	16,0
	6
	5
	5

	6
	SLO 48
	MY WAY
Jurij HUEBSCHER, YC Portoroz
	20,0
	5
	6
	9

	7
	SLO 536
	SKOKICA
Miran TEPES, SD Kobilca
	24,0
	10
	8
	6

	8
	SLO 116
	NIKA
Marko TOPIC, JK Ljubljana
	28,0
	9
	9
	10

	9
	SLO 144
	NIDONITA
Ziga OKORN, JK Izola
	29,0
	raf
	7
	7

	10
	SLO 117
	BLED 2
Lojze BABIC, JK Ljubljana
	30,0
	7
	11
	12

	11
	SLO 492
	CESARICA
Aljosa LIPOVSEK, JK Portoroz
	33,0
	raf
	10
	8

	12
	SLO 484
	SRECA
Gorazd KRAJNIK, JK Loka Timing
	34,0
	11
	12
	11

	13
	SLO 115
	VESNA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	38,0
	8
	raf
	dns

	14
	AUT 2967
	LUMA
Johann LEITSBERGER, K Y C K
	45,0
	raf
	dnf
	dns




Results PS - / REG Time 
	No
	Sailno
	Name
	Scores
	1
	2
	3

	1
	SLO 31
	VELIKI VIHARNIK
Dusan PUH, JK Pirat Portoroz
	5,0
	3
	1
	1

	2
	SLO 878
	ASSILINA
Samo ZVAN, JD Mariborcanka
	8,0
	2
	3
	3

	3
	SLO 160
	MEGAENERGIJA
David BARTOL, JK Pocodebon
	10,0
	1
	4
	5

	4
	CRO 2007
	SHINING UMAGO MAXI
Zeljko PEROVIC, JK Fiandara 1975
	10,0
	6
	2
	2

	5
	SRB 11
	ALIGATOR 2
Vojislav RADIVOJEVIC, Alligator sailing team
	14,0
	4
	6
	4

	6
	ITA 16008
	VOLA VOLA
Bojan BOZIC, JK Mornar
	16,0
	5
	5
	6

	7
	SLO 777
	LEPA
Miha KAVCIC, JK Fireball
	21,0
	7
	7
	7

	8
	SLO 311
	SOSOLKA
Tomaz VIRNIK, JK Ljubljana
	25,0
	8
	8
	9

	9
	SLO 726
	ATENA
Jure JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	26,0
	9
	9
	8

	10
	SLO 6
	MAZI
Emil JERKOVIC, JK Ljubljana
	31,0
	10
	10
	11

	11
	SLO 517
	VICTORY ONE
Atos KOCJANCIC, JK Aurora
	34,0
	11
	11
	12

	12
	SLO 391
	LITTLE BIG MAN
Ales ZUPANC, JK Maestral
	38,0
	raf
	12
	10

	13
	SLO 359
	RAKETA ROSSA
Zoran KOMADINA, JK Scorpion
	42,0
	12
	14
	dns

	14
	SLO 735
	FREYA
Rajko KUJUNDZIC, JK Horizont
	42,0
	raf
	13
	13

	15
	SLO 2171
	QUARTER BACK
Marko KETE, ŠKW Wada Ajdovscina
	42,0
	13
	15
	14
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